Quick Draw Soilmoisture Probes
DocRef: Ver1.0
The Model 2900F1 Quick
Draw Tensiometer is designed
for portable field use. It
responds quickly and equilibrates
rapidly with the tension in the soil,

sensing tip, O-rings, screwdriver,
and Allen wrench, is included.
Ordering information
2900F1L12 Quick Draw Soilmoisture Probe, 12" (30 cm) length
2900F1L18 Quick Draw Soilmoisture Probe, 18" (46 cm) length
2900F1L24 Quick Draw Soilmoisture Probe, 24" (61 cm) length
Replacement parts
2900FK1 Accessory Kit, includes replacement sensing tip, screwdriver,
 O-rings, Allen wrench
2901-002K1 Replacement Sensing Tip, includes ceramic sensing tip and
 2 O-rings.
2060FG5 Replacement dial gauge
2900FK2 O-ring kit (includes 1 x O-ring for all parts of Quick Draw)
ICT International
Pty Ltd
PO Box 503
Armidale NSW 2350